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Nature’s integration in cities’
hydrologies, ecologies and societies

24/03/25

0:30-16:30 CET

Bringing Forward Nature-Based Solutions

in Major Cities:

Online, MS Teams
(Link will be circulated to
registered participants)

*Draft, 03/02/25
AGENDA

09:30-9:45

09:45-9:55

09:55-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:05

11:05-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:55

13:55-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-14:55

14:55-15:10

15:10-15:25

15:25-16:10

16:10-16:20
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Welcome and Opening Remarks

Keynote: Role of “AquaNBS" for urban biodiversity

Understanding Socio-Ecological-Technical Systems

Spotlight Rotterdam: Assessing Ecological Resilience
of urban catchments to combined sewer overflows

Coffee Break

Co-designing ecosystem service provisioning of
NbS into hydrological-aquatic models

Spotlight Boston: Modelling pollution mitigation
potential of NbS

Panel Discussion

Lunch Break

Keynote: Berlin Urban Nature Pact (requested)

Spotlight Barcelona: Evaluating socio-
economic values of NBS in communities

Decision-Tool for water managers: Scenario-Maps
of community vulnerabilities and feasibilities of NBS

Coffee Break

Governance of urban water management:
Best-practice examples of NICHES case studies

Transformation of urban water management:
Designing Transition Pathways for major cities

Panel Discussion

Closing Remarks
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ULf Stein
(Ecologic Institute, DE)

Kati Vierikko, Project
Coordinator BiNatUR
(SYKE)

Tom Wild (University
of Sheffield, GB)

Sven Teurlincx
(NIOO-KNAW, NL)

Lisette de Senerpont
Domis (NIOO-KNAW, NL)

Matthew Eckelmann, (NE
University, USA)

Dagmar Haase (Humboldt
University Berlin)

Timon McPhearson
(The New School)

TBD
Giulia Benati (UAB, ES)

Svetlana Khromova,
Johannes Langemeyer
(UAB, ES)

Ida Meyenberg,
(Ecologic Institute, DE)

David Alejandro Camacho
Caballero (UAB, ES)

Benjamin Kupilas
(Ecologic Institute, DE)

David Maddox (Executive
Director, The Nature of
Cities)

Chantal van Ham
(Commonland)

TBD

ULf Stein,
(Ecologic Institute, DE)
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