Bringing Forward Nature-Based Solutions in Major Cities: International Conference

24/03/25

9:30-16:30 CET

Online, MS Teams

(Link will be circulated to registered participants)

*Draft, 03/02/25

AGENDA

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter				
09:30-9:45	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Ulf Stein (Ecologic Institute, DE)				
Integrating Perspectives under SETS: Hydrological and Ecological Impacts of NBS						
09:45-9:55	Keynote: Role of "AquaNBS" for urban biodiversity	Kati Vierikko, Project Coordinator BiNatUR (SYKE)				
09:55-10:10	Understanding Socio-Ecological-Technical Systems	Tom Wild (University of Sheffield, GB)				
10:10-10:25	Spotlight Rotterdam: Assessing Ecological Resilience of urban catchments to combined sewer overflows	Sven Teurlincx (NIOO-KNAW, NL)				
10:25-10:40	Q&A & Participant Discussion					
10:40-10:50	Coffee Break					
10:50-11:05	Co-designing ecosystem service provisioning of NbS into hydrological-aquatic models	Lisette de Senerpont Domis (NIOO-KNAW, NL)				
11:05-11:20	Spotlight Boston: Modelling pollution mitigation potential of NbS	Matthew Eckelmann, (NE University, USA)				
11:20-11:30	Q&A & Participant Discussion					
11:30-12:15	Panel Discussion	Dagmar Haase (Humboldt University Berlin)				
		Timon McPhearson (The New School)				
12:15-13:30	Lunch Break					

Navigating Urbar	Euturos: Socio-Eco	nomic and Political Div	mensions of Nature-Based	Solutions
- Naviualiiu Oibai	i rutures, socio-eco	HOHIIC AHU POHICAL DII	Hensions of Nature-baseu	SOLULIONS

13:30-13:40	Keynote: Berlin Urban Nature Pact (requested)	TBD
13:40-13:55	Spotlight Barcelona: Evaluating socio- economic values of NBS in communities	Giulia Benati (UAB, ES)
13:55-14:15	Decision-Tool for water managers: Scenario-Maps of community vulnerabilities and feasibilities of NBS	Svetlana Khromova, Johannes Langemeyer (UAB, ES)
14:15-14:30	Q&A & Participant Discussion	
14:30-14:40	Coffee Break	
14:40-14:55	Governance of urban water management: Best-practice examples of NICHES case studies	lda Meyenberg, (Ecologic Institute, DE)
14:55-15:10	Transformation of urban water management: Designing Transition Pathways for major cities	David Alejandro Camacho Caballero (UAB, ES)
		Benjamin Kupilas (Ecologic Institute, DE)
15:10-15:25	Q&A & Participant Discussion	
15:25-16:10	Panel Discussion	David Maddox (Executive Director, The Nature of Cities)
		Chantal van Ham (Commonland)
		TBD



(Ecologic Institute, DE)

Ulf Stein,



16:10-16:20